

Chet Ram Vs. Deep ram

RSA No. 617 of 2008

24.08.2026 Present: Mr. Mohinder Verma, Advocate, for the appellant.

None for the respondent.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, the matter is adjourned for two weeks, subject to last opportunity.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

24th August, 2026
(Kiran)